
Program Ally Address City State Zip Code Email Address Website Phone
Performs 
Lighting

Performs 
Refrigeration

Performs 
Weatherization

All City Harrison Electric 2406 Nameoki Road Granite City IL 62040 allcityharrisonelectric@gmail.com allcityharrisonelectric.com (618) 451-1455 Yes No No

B&B Electric, Inc. 3000 Reilly Drive Springfield IL 62703 aaron@bnbelectric.net www.bnbelectric.net (217) 528-9666 Yes No No

Kennell Electric 1821 County Road 2100 N Washburn IL 61570 les@kennellelectric.com kennellelectric.com (309) 303-9169 Yes No No

L&F Electric 1309 S. Main St Morton IL 61550 mark@lfelectric.com www.lfelectric.com (309) 263-1471 Yes No No

STL LED, LLC 10256 Manchester St. Louis MO 63122 john@stlledlighting.com stlledlighting.com (314) 394-2004 Yes No No

Cox Electric 2246 Cherokee Rd. Macomb IL 61455 mike@coxmacomb.com (309) 837-2033 Yes No No

Royalty Electric 2029 Hollister Whitney Pkwy Quincy IL 62305 royalty1@adams.net (217) 222-2027 Yes No No

Titan CC Lighting 119 S Orr Normal IL 61761 titancclighting@gmail.com (309) 830-1339 Yes Yes No

Cool City Lights LLC 5 Equestrian Ct. N Glen Carbon IL 62034 richardtallerico@yahoo.com www.coolcitylights.net (618) 799-9811 Yes Yes No

360 Electric, LLC 180 Detroit Ave Morton IL 61550 adavidson@360-elec.com www.360electrichvac.com (309) 222-8328 Yes No No

Enhanced Energy Solutions 30W250 Butterfield Rd; Unit 308 Warrenville IL 60555 bill.s@enhancedenergysolutions.com www.enhancedenergysolutions.com Yes No No

Ficek Electric & Communication Systems, Inc 12 Gunia Drive PO Box 1456 LaSalle IL 61301 kcapponi@ficekelectric.com ficekelectric.com Yes No No

Kaiser Electrical Contractors 340 Erie Morton IL 61550 kecinc@kaiserelectrical.com (309) 263-8355 Yes No No

Jess Electric, LLC 2360 Mound Rd Jacksonville IL 62650 jesselectric09@gmail.com (217) 371-1336 Yes No No

Jarvis Electric, Inc 1604 N Illinois St Swansea IL 62226 jjarvis@jarvis-electric.com www.jarvis-electric.com (618) 806-0217 Yes No No

100 Amps, Inc. 49 E. Thompson St. Princeton IL 61356 inc@100amps.com (815) 503-9448 Yes Yes No

Laughlin Electric Inc. Longbridge Trail Walshville IL 62091 laughlinelectricinc@hotmail.com (217) 246-4113 Yes No No

Mechanical Service Inc (MSI) 1144 Monmouth Blvd Galesburg IL 61401 drupert@relyonmsi.com www.relyonmsi.com (309) 342-8136 Yes No No

PQL Inc. - Burlington 2285 Ward Ave Simi Valley CA 93065 brad@pqlighting.com www.pqllighting.com (319) 750-7740 Yes No No

RNS Electric, Inc. PO Box 367 Washington IL 61571 ty@rnselectricinc.com (309) 635-6294 Yes No No

Ruyle Mechanical Services, Inc 201 Spring St. Ste. B Peoria IL 61603 tloos@ruylecorp.com www.ruylecorp.com (309) 635-7101 Yes No No

S & S Lighting Maintenance 4305 N Main Street East Peoria IL 61615 office@sslmse.com (309) 692-6994 Yes No No

TCL Electrical and Lighting, Inc. 191 Poplar Place North Aurora IL 60542 randy@tclelectric.com TCLelectric.com (630) 844-3274 Yes No No

Wilcox Electric 1833 W. Hovey Normal IL 61761 cory@wilcoxelectric.com Yes No No

Westefer Lighting 325 W 4th Street Kewanee IL 61443 kwestefer@comcast.net westeferlighting.com (309) 854-2190 Yes Yes No

Zimmer Electric LLC 2193 Old State Road Jacksonville IL 62650 mark.zimmerelectric@gmail.com (217) 243-1657 Yes No No

Willis Electric, Inc. PO Box 545 Chillicothe IL 61523 joew2l@yahoo.com (309) 208-5556 Yes No No

Alpha Controls & Services, LLC 2110 Clearlake Blvd, STE 101 Champaign IL 61822 jasonv@alphaacs.com www.alphaacs.com (866) 257-4201 Yes No No

Verde Energy Efficiency Experts 5328 North Northwest Highway Chicago IL 60630 jamie@verde.expert www.verde.expert (773) 413-9587 Yes No No

Glesco Electric, Inc. 3103 Tatman Court Suite 103 Urbana IL 61802 laura@glescoelectric.com www.glescoelectric.com (217) 328-7700 ext 11 Yes No No

H&H Industries 110 West Main Elmwood IL 61529 dberes@lightsbyhh.com www.lightsbyhh.com (800) 637-3853 Yes No No

Green Efficiency Creations Inc. 1915 Fairmont Dr. Springfield IL 62702 hireguyspmp@gmail.com (217)-255-0550 Yes Yes No

Watseka B&D Enterprises, Inc 1821 E. 1400 N Road Watseka IL 60970 bdelectric19@outlook.com 815-383-4259 Yes No No

Twin Supplies, Ltd. 1010 Jorie Blvd Ste 124 Oak Brook IL 60523 grants@twinsupplies.net twinsupplies.net (630) 590-5138 Yes No No

Weber Electric, Inc. 136 Greenwood Avenue Ste. 1 Bloomington IL 61704 jmosier@weberelectricinc.com (309) 827-7337 Yes No No
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C&D Electric 313 South Main Street Monmouth IL 61462 cdelectricbob@mtcnow.net (309) 734-7314 Yes No No

Brown Electric Construction Co. - Quincy 1309 Watts Lane Quincy IL 62305 rickc@brownelectric.net www.brownelectric.net (217) 222-3483 Yes No No

Remco Electric 903 Francis Drive Champaign IL 61821 stan@remco-electric.com (217) 356-6999 Yes No No

Pointer Electric, Inc. P.O. Box 119, 525 Mound St Jerseyville IL 62052 pointerelectric@gtec.com (618) 498-2333 Yes No No

Bel-Clair Electric 11 Southgate Center Freeburg IL 62243 jeffp@belclairelectric.com (618) 539-5200 Yes No No

Bickle Electric Contracting Co., Inc 4795 Section Line Road Edwardsville IL 62025 rob@bickleelectric.com bickleelectric.com Yes No No

Central State Construction PO Box 277 Marshall IL 62441 ereedy@centralstateco.com www.centralstateco.com (217) 826-6152 Yes No No

CIES (Central Illinois Electrical Services) 4600 Enterprise Drive Bartonville IL 61607 brock@cieselectric.com www.cieselectric.com Yes No No

Commercial Electric, Inc PO Box 1157 Mattoon IL 61938 ceimodell@consolidated.net (217) 235-0616 Yes No No

Clinton Electric Rt. 37 North PO Box 117 Ina IL 62846 owena@clintonelectric.com (618) 437-5607 Yes No No

Koener Electric Inc 6301 S. W. Washington Bartonville IL 61607 rak@koener.com (309) 697-5550 Yes No No

BKAN Enterprises LLC dba Exceptional Energy Solutions 1085 Frisco Hollow Rd Imperial MO 63052 bklaus@ees-mo.com ees-mo.com (314) 899-8886 Yes Yes No

Light Brite Distributing 475 E Broadway, PO Box 156 Trenton IL 62293 pamh@lightbritedistributing.com www.lightbrite.com (618) 224-7314 Yes No No

ESN, Inc 8940 West 192nd Street Suite A Mokena IL 60448 martin.bradley@electsolutions.net www.electsolutions.net (773) 978-8500 Yes No No

Enerlight, Inc. 5934 North Northwest Highway Chicago IL 60631 jsoulliere@ener-light.com www.ener-light.com Yes No No

MINORITY ELECTRIC INC. 4003 North Rochelle Lane Peoria IL 61615 meincp1@comcast.net Yes No No

National Retrofitting Group, LLC 5707 W. Howard Street Niles IL 60714 rprice@nrgllc.com www.nrgllc.com Yes No No

Sandschafer Electric 15421 East St Hwy 33 Teutopolis IL 62467 brent@sandschaferelectric.com (217) 347-7326 Yes No No

Star Electric 1300 W Spresser St Taylorville IL 62568 starelectric1@hotmail.com (217) 824-2009 Yes No No

Tom Davis Electric 1212 E University Ave., Ste. A Urbana IL 61802 scot@tdaviselectric.com www.tdaviselectric.com (217) 367-0252 Yes No No

RC Electric & Communications Inc. 1414 South State Street Westville IL 61883 rcelectricinc@gmail.com www.rcelectricandcommunications (217) 304-6980 Yes No No

Voss Lighting 2024 Congressional Dr Maryland Heights MO 63146 josh.aksamit@vosslighting.com www.vosslighting.com (636) 660-0088 Yes No No

Cors Electric 214 Hardin Ave Jacksonville IL 62650 brcors@yahoo.com corselectric.com (217) 370-7073 Yes No No

AMP Electrical Services Inc. 3075 Grand Ave Galesburg IL 61401 gphillips@ampelectrical.biz www.ampelectrical.biz (309) 335-6288 Yes No No

Chris Maring Electric 5804 N 500 E Road Sidell IL 61876 drhunt1975@gmail.com (217) 474-6316 Yes No No

D. Lewis Electric, Inc. 1204 W Dean St. Virden IL 62690 dleco1@yahoo.com (217) 965-5095 Yes No No

Commercial Energy Saving Solutions LLC 3840 N Taylor Ave Decatur IL 62526 energy-savers@sbcglobal.net www.energy-saving-solutions.net Yes Yes No

Mangieri Electric, Inc. 810 Lyman St. Galesburg IL 61401 jmangieri@mangierielectric.com (309) 342-7340 Yes No No

Starr Electric PO Box 256 Carlinville IL 62626 bstarr@starrelectricinc.com (217) 854-8113 Yes No No

Wright Electric PO Box 431 Vienna IL 62995 wireman525@frontier.com (618) 771-2228 Yes No No

Yesco Peoria 8235 N Allen Rd Peoria IL 61615 tbloompott@yesco.com www.yesco.com (309) 213-9403 Yes No No

CMC Electric Inc PO Box 938 Maryville IL 62062 mcushing@cmcelectricinc.com Yes No No

Fleming Electric Inc. 325 Meadow Ave East Peoria IL 61611 tomgray@flemingelectric.net (309) 208-9869 Yes No No

Joe's Electric 218 Elm Street Staunton IL 62088 jseketa@madisontelco.com joeselectricinc.org 618-637-2399 Yes No No

RAB Electric Inc 1148 Country Rod 1000N Eureka IL 61530 rabelectric@yahoo.com (309) 657-2755 Yes No No

GRP Wegman Company 1 Mechanical Drive Bethalto IL 62010 abeiser@grpwegman.com www.grpwegman.com Yes No No

Anderson Electric, Inc - Danville 815 E Voorhees St Danville IL 61832 matth@anderson-electric.com anderson-electric.com (217) 446-0738 Yes No No

Litteken Electric, Inc. 8082 Old U.S. Highway 50 Breese IL 62230 littekenelectric@wisperhome.com 618-526-9075 Yes No No

Centrica Business Solutions 2111 Ellsworth Boulevard Ballston Spa NY 12020 jmarchese@smartwattinc.com www.centricabusinesssolutions.com/us 518-406-5079 Yes No No

St. Louis Lighting Group 7414 Manchester Road Maplewood MO 63143 daren@stlouislightinggroup.com www.stlouisltg.com (314) 292-8972 Yes No No

Guarantee Electrical 3405 Bent Ave St. Louis MO 63116 dena.schmid@geco.com www.geco.com Yes Yes No

QFB Enterprise Inc, d.b.a. QFB Energy 4425 Bryant Drive Quincy IL 62305 rfrericks@qfbenergy.com www.qfbenergy.com (217) 653-3819 Yes No No
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Green Titans Energy LLC 4032 Mississippi Ave Cahokia IL 62206 603-341-0613 Yes No No

First Choice Electrical Services LLC PO Box 222 Robinson IL 62454 swhite@1stchoiceelectric.net (618) 544-3778 ext 100 Yes No No

Green Edison 1814 Baldwin Rd Jacksonville IL 62650 greenedison7@gmail.com greenedison.net (440) 915-2762 Yes Yes No

MEI Electric, Inc. 436 Terry Dr. Columbia IL 62236 info@meielectricinc.com www.meielectricinc.com (618) 789-2381 Yes No No

Midwest Light Source of Southern IL 5408 Hoots Chapel Rd Salem IL 62881 mwlightsource@gmail.com (618) 548-5497 Yes Yes No

Trapp Electric 25238 Spring Creek Rd Washington IL 61548 rtrapp@trappelectric.net www.trappelectricinc.net (309) 303-2249 Yes No No

GreenWize Energy Solutions 2097 Barton Avenue NW Buffalo MN 55313 bruce@greenwize.com www.greenwize.com (612) 247-5649 Yes Yes No

Alltech Electric, Inc. 1355 West Rock Springs Road Decatur IL 62521 brettmc@alltechelectrical.com (217) 963-1001 Yes No No

Hillsboro Electric 119 Church Street Hillsboro IL 62049 electric119@hotmail.com (217) 532-2991 Yes No No

Burford Electric, Inc. of Teutopolis 110 N. Commercial Dr. Teutopolis IL 62467 office@burfordelectric.com www.burfordelectric.com Yes No No

Pals Electric Inc 12900 N 1775th Rd Teutopolis IL 62467 mattpals@palselectricinc.com www.palselectricinc.com Yes No No

Oberlander Electric 1300 E Gardner Dr Mossville IL 61552 eemken@oberlanderelectric.com (309) 694-1468 Yes No No

Bodine Electric of Decatur 1954 North 21st St Decatur IL 62526 nnielson@bodinemail.com www.bodinedecatur.com (217) 423-2593 Yes No No

Commercial Refrigeration LLC 1942 S Dort Hwy Flint MI 48503 commercialref@hotmail.com (708) 816-5030 Yes Yes No

Luna Consultants LLC 15045 South 7th Street Road Richview IL 62877 daniel@lunalighting.net www.lunalight.net Yes No No

B W Electric & Locating 60 Native Ridge Rd Carbondale IL 62903 bwelectric7@gmail.com bwelectric.co Yes No No

Silvey Electric 1738 S. Jefferson Tilton IL 61833 silveyelectric@att.net (217) 446-1761 Yes No No

EDT Specialist LLC 14199 Mustang Road Marion IL 62959 jimmy@edtspecialist.com (618) 997-9585 Yes No No

Russell Electric Contracting, LLC 5370 Industrial Park Drive Metropolis IL 62960 russellelectric1@gmail.com www.russellelectrichvac.com (618) 524-9406 Yes No No

MX Electric 403 Aspen Ct Saint Joseph IL 61873 office@mxelectric.net mxelectric.net (214) 202-7381 Yes No No

John's Mechical Srvs 16016 Liberty School Road Marion IL 62959 johnsmechanical@yahoo.com Yes No No

Energy Harness Corp. 10815 Deandra Dr Zionsville IN 46077 sfloyd@energyharness.com energyharness.com Yes No No

RTJ Electric Ltd. 208 W. Wabash Ave Forrest IL 61741 office@rtjelectric.com www.rtjelectric.com (815) 657-8281 Yes No No

AK Electrical Contractor Inc PO Box 1002 Quincy IL 62306 greg@akelect.com (217) 641-0859 Yes No No

ESC Services Company 957 10th St Charleston IL 61920 escservicescompany@gmail.com escservicescompany.weebly.com (217) 549-2195 Yes No No

Wier Energy Group, Inc 1 Royal Oak Ct Lake In The Hills IL 60156 rgriffin@wier.enterprises www.wierenergygroup.com (847) 454-7515 Yes No No

All Trades Services, LLC 29867 Lakeland Rd Deer Creek IL 61733 aaronds@hotmail.com (309) 657-0166 Yes No No

Long Bin & Electric 401 S. Broadway St. Table Grove IL 61482 longbinelectric@yahoo.com (309) 333-2423 Yes No No

Central Illinois Lighting and Signs 304 Phil Gould Dr Hanna City IL 61536 office@centralillinoislighting.com (309) 360-3739 Yes No No

Wickert Electric 18019 E Fiber Optic Rd. Lewistown IL 61542 brian@wickertelectric.com wickertelectric.com (309) 208-0436 Yes No No

Ruholl Enterprises, Inc. 18386 E U.S. Hwy 40 Teutopolis IL 62467-3501 ruholl87@gmail.com (217) 857-6237 Yes No No

Industrial Services & Solutions, Inc. 604 E Kentucky Ave Effingham IL 62401 heather@industrialsscorp.com www.facebook.com/IndustrialServicesSolutions (217) 663-6281 Yes No No

Rock River Electric, Inc. 5753 Poppy Garden Rd Colona IL 61201 tj@rockriverelectric.com www.rockriverelectric.com Yes No No

Omni Energy Partners 214 Villa Drive Lake Saint Louis MO 63367 mark@omniep.com www.omniep.com (314) 402-8791 Yes No No

Bautista Electric 802 W. Goodwin Urbana IL 61801 bautistaelectricinc@gmail.com www.bee-electric-.com (217) 637-0659 Yes No No

H&L Incorporated 616 N. Jackson Danville IL 61832 handlinc2019@gmail.com Handlinc.us Yes No No

Cell Electric 1004 East Oakland Avenue Bloomington IL 61701 tbunn@cellelectric.net Yes No No

Print Media Corporation 3430 West Delmar Godfrey IL 62036 ldemond@printmediaco.com http://printmediaco.com (618) 310-5838 Yes No No

A&D Electrical Supply 1000 N Old Rte 66 Litchfield IL 62056 brian@adelectricalsupply.com adelectricalsupply.com (217) 324-2823 Yes Yes No

618 Electric 19 N Division St Du Quoin IL 62832 e_618@yahoo.com (618) 790-3256 Yes No No

Extra Electric LED 740 N. EDGEWOOD AVE. Wood Dale IL 60191 bill@extraelectricled.com http://www.extraelectricled.com (630) 594-4948 Yes No No

TOP Electric & Lighting 1401 West Whittaker Street Salem IL 62881 robintopelectric@gmail.com Yes No No

http://www.bodinedecatur.com/
http://www.facebook.com/IndustrialServicesSolutions


Rhino Electric, Inc. 1492 County Road 2400 N Thomasboro IL 61878 rsage@rhinomidwest.com (217) 202-4864 Yes No No

Hercules LED 5411 Market Street Boardman OH 44512 bshilling@herculesled.com http://www.herculesled.com (844) 437-2533 Yes No No

Hicks Electric LLC 32 Lamb Rd. Plymouth IL 62367 hickselectric0621@gmail.com (309) 331-4382 Yes No No

Community Carpenters 705 N East St., Ste. 2 Bloomington IL 61701 3brothers3517@gmail.com (309) 287-1873 Yes No No

Ty's Heating and Cooling 1147 Vernie Avenue Alton IL 62002 tysheatingandcoolingllc@gmail.com www.tysheatingandcoolingllc.com Yes No No

C. Talbott Electric LLC 212 Oak Hill Drive Danville IL 61832 ctalbottelectricllc@gmail.com 217-202-4278 Yes No No

ACES Lighting 9394 West Darlington Drive Mapleton IL 61547 albert@aceslighting.net 309-338-7769 Yes No No

Manns World Services LLC 209 Vale Street Bloomington IL 61701 ahmadmnns@gmail.com Yes No No

Yellowblue LED 1300 Metro East Drive Ste 132 Pleasant Hill IA 50327 sheryl.yellowblueled@gmail.com www.yellowblueled.com 515-294-4700 Yes No No

BESCO US, INC 8234 Cinnamon Lane Fox Lake IL 60020 cyndie@besco-us.com www.besco-us.com Yes No No

D&A Construction Group, Inc. 1805 Industrial Park Drive Unit A Normal IL 61761 daconstructiongroupinc.com Yes No No

Gemma Consulting Group, LLC 607 Bahama Court Schaumburg IL 60193 www.gemmaconsultinggroup.com 630-935-0721 Yes Yes No

K-C Electric 3627 North 900th Street Mason IL 62443 217-343-0413 Yes No No

Pryor Contracting, LLC 920 North Washington Street Carbondale IL 62901 alfredepryor@gmail.com www.pryorcontractingllc.com Yes No No

Best Electric 26 Grandview Heights Findlay IL 62534 howard@electricbest.me Yes No No

Carmean Electrical Service Inc 1007 East Main Cross Street Taylorville IL 62568 carmean4051@gmail.com Yes No No

Malhereks Heating & Cooling LLC 216 Willow Drive Collinsville IL 62234 malhvac66@gmail.com 618-623-8277 Yes No No

WR Contracting 2509 Donald Avenue Alton IL 62002 wrcontractingiiillc@gmail.com Yes No No

Progressive Electric, Inc. 29728 East Cr 680n Mason City IL 62664 mike@progressive-electric.com Yes No No

Grizzly Contracting Service 76 Country Elms Estates Galesburg IL 61401 grizzlycontractingservice@gmail.com Yes No No

Green Street Lighting 15920 Lorel Avenue Oak Forest IL 60452 jondeenihan@gmail.com www.greenstreetlighting.com Yes No No

Divine Illuminations LLC P.O. Box 254 Stewardson IL 62463 divineilluminationsllc@gmail.com www.yelp.com/biz/divine-illuminations-stewardson Yes No No

Johns Electric LLC 2120 Old Stage Coach Road Magnolia IL 61336 rice2jr@yahoo.com Yes No No

GFCA Energy Solutions, LLC 20 Deer Run Litchfield IL 62056 gfcaenergysolutions@gmail.com Yes No No

Universal Lighting of America 17646 Morse Street Lowell IN 46356 avery@welightamerica.com Yes No No

House's Services Inc 611 South Clinton Street Bloomington IL 61701 shawn@housesservices.com www.houses-services.com Yes No No

Affordable Electrical Contractors, LLC 1244 East Cantrell Street Decatur IL 62521 robmeola@gmail.com Yes No No

Horizon Lighting LLC 9394 West Darlington Drive Mapleton IL 61547 309-369-3716 Yes No No

Crick Refrigeration LLC 1095 Big Ridge Road Harrisburg IL 62946 ryancrick@hotmail.com Yes No No

A & I Builders LLC 700 E Broadway Steeleville IL 62288 tanner@aielectrical.org Yes No No

MerCo Electric 1410 Southeast 3rd Street Aledo IL 61231 mercercountyelectric@gmail.com Yes No No

A1 Power Solutions Inc 1035 West New York Street Aurora IL 60506 Yes Yes Yes

http://www.greenstreetlighting.com/
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